
 

BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE AND SECONDARY EDUCATION, BARISAL. 
INVITATION FOR TENDERS 

FOR TOP COVER OMR,OBJECTIVE OMR, ADMIT CARD, TABULATION SHEET & REGISTRATION CARD  

GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLE’S REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH 

1 Ministry/Division Ministry of Education 

2 Agency Board of Intermediate & Secondary Education, Barisal,  

3 Procuring Entity Name Secretary,  Board of Intermediate & Secondary Education, Barisal 

4 Procuring Entity Code Not used at present 

5 Procuring Entity District Barisal 

6 Invitation for  OMR , Admit Card, Tabulation Sheet and Registration Card  

7 Invitation Ref No.               BOSHIBO/PROSHA/35 (8) /2015/178(5) 

8 Date 21/4/2015 

KEY  INFORMATION 

9 Procurement Method Open Tendering Method  

FUNDING INFORMATION 

10 Budget and Source of Funds Own Fund, BISE. Barisal 

11 Development Partners (if applicable) N/A 

PARTICULAR  INFORMATION 

12 Project / Programme Code (if applicable) N/A 

13 Project / Programme Name (if applicable) N/A 

14 Tender Package No. (1) L-1, L-2, L-3, L-4, L-5 

15 Tender Package Name (1) L- 1 For JSC OMR ( Top Cover), Admit card Registration card, Tabulation sheet 

(2) L-2 For SSC OMR ( Top Cover), Objective OMR Admit card Registration card and Tabulation sheet  

( 3) L-3 For HSC OMR ( Top Cover), Objective OMR Admit card Registration card and Tabulation sheet  

(4) L-4 – HP LaserJet M806 ,25X Toner Cartridge 

(5) L-5- Tally Genicom T6218, 6300 Ribbon Cartridge 

  Date 

16 Tender Publication Date                                    25/04/2015 

17 Tender Last Selling Date                                   20/5/2015        ( Only office time) 

  Date Time 

18 Tender Closing Date and Time 21/5/2015 12.30 BST 

19 Tender Opening Date and Time 21/5/2015 3.30 BST 

20 Name & Address of the office(s) BISE, Isakathi , Kashipur. Barisal. 

 - Selling Tender Document (Principal) Office of The Secretary , Board of Intermediate & Secondary Education, Barisal 

 - Selling Tender Document (Others) (1) Office of The Chairman , Education Board Computer Centre, 12/A, Dhanmondi, Dhaka 

BISE, Barisal 

(2) Office of The Police Commissioner . BMP. Barisal 

 
 

- Receiving Tender Document (1)Office of The Chairman , Education Board Computer Centre, 12/A, Dhanmondi, Dhaka 

BISE, Barisal 

 - Opening Tender Document Office of The Chairman , Education Board Computer Centre, 12/A, Dhanmondi, Dhaka 

Board of Intermediate & Secondary Education, Barisal 

21 Place / Date / Time of Pre-Tender Meeting  N/A 

INFORMATION FOR TENDERER 

22 Eligibility of Tenderer 
Manufacturer/Distributor authorized by the Manufacturer 

23 Brief Description of Goods L-1 Top cover OMR JSC – 15,00,000,Admit card-60,000 sheet, Tabulation -60,000 Sheet, Registration 

Card-1,30,000 sheet. 

 (2) L-2 For SSC OMR ( Top Cover)- 9,00,000, Objective OMR-7,50,000, Admit card - 45,000 

Registration card- 90,000,Tabulation sheet - 45,000. 

( 3) L-3 For HSC OMR ( Top Cover)-9,00,000, Objective OMR- 7,00,000 Admit card - 40,000 

Registration card - 70,000,Tabulation sheet- 40,000. 

(4) L-4 HP LaserJet M806 ,25X Toner Cartridge- 30 Pcs 

(5) L-5 Tally Genicom T6218, 6300 Ribbon Cartridge -40 Pcs 

24 Brief Description of Related Services N/A 

25 Price of Tender Document  L1 - TK.2,000 /= (Two Thousand), L2 - 2,000/=  ( Two  Thousand ) L3-2,000/=  ( Two  Thousand ),  

L-4, 1000/- (One Thousand), L-5-500/- (Five Hundred) 

 Packag

e No. 

Identification of Package Location 

 

Tender Security Amount  Completion Time in Weeks / Months 

26 L-1 

 

       

JSC OMR, Admit card, 

Tabulation Sheet & 

Registration Card  

BISE, 

Barisal 

BDT  1,20,000/-in the form of Pay-order/Demand Draft in 

favour  of “Secretary, Board of Intermediate & Secondary 

Education, Barisal” 

06 weeks from the date of signing of 

contract. 

L-2 SSC OMR, Objective 

OMR, Admit card, 

Tabulation Sheet & 

Registration Card  

BISE, 

Barisal 

BDT   1,20,000/-in the form of Pay-order/Demand Draft in 

favour  of  “Secretary, Board of Intermediate & Secondary 

Education, Barisal” 

06 weeks from the date of signing of 

contract. 

 

L - 3 HSC OMR, Objective 

OMR,  Admit card, 

Tabulation Sheet, 

Registration Card & 

BISE, 

Barisal 

BDT   1,18,000/- in the form of Pay-order/Demand Draft in 

favour of “Secretary, Board of Intermediate & Secondary 

Education, Barisal” 

06 weeks from the date of signing of 

contract. 

 

L-4 HP LaserJet M806 ,25X 

Toner Cartridge. 

BISE, 

Barisal 

BDT   21,000/- in the form of Pay-order/Demand Draft in 

favour of “Secretary, Board of Intermediate & Secondary 

Education, Barisal” 

06 weeks from the date of signing of 

contract. 

 

L-5 Tally Genicom T6218, 

6300 Ribbon Cartridge. 

BISE, 

Barisal 

BDT   7,000/- in the form of Pay-order/Demand Draft in favor 

of “Secretary, Board of Intermediate & Secondary Education, 

Barisal” 

06 weeks from the date of signing of 

contract. 

 

PROCURING ENTITY DETAILS 

27 Name of Official Inviting Tender Md. Abdul Motaleb Howlader 

28 Designation of Official Inviting Tender Secretary 

29 Address of Official Inviting Tender Secretary, Board of Intermediate & Secondary Education, Barisal 

30 Contact details of Official Inviting Tender 

 

 

Tel No: 88-0431-64417 Fax No: 88-0431-2176057 

Website address: www.barisalboard.gov.bd 

Email :barisalboard@gmail.com 

31 The procuring entity reserves the right to accept or reject any or all tenders in parts or on full without showing any reason whatsoever. 

 

Sd/- 

(Md. Abdul Motaleb Howlader) 

Secretary 

Board of Intermediate & Secondary Education, Barisal 

Phone: 088-0431-64417  

http://www.barisalboard.gov.bd/

